
 
Housing Stability Counseling Program 

Reallocation Round 1 Grantees 
 

State Housing Finance Agencies 
 Grantee Name State Award Amount 

1 Arizona Department of Housing/Arizona Housing Finance 
Authority 

AZ $57,426.29 

2 Rhode Island Housing RI $25,000.00 

Total Awarded to HFAs $82,426.29 

 

HUD-Approved Intermediaries 
 Grantee Name State Award Amount 

1 Consumer Credit Counseling Service of Maryland & 
Delaware, Inc. 

Regional $98,411.99 

2 Credit Advisors Foundation National $494,091.87 

3 Credit.org National $174,895.48 

4 GreenPath, Inc. National $867,000.00 

5 HomeFree - USA National $177,218.77 

6 Money Management International, Inc. National $826,187.61 

7 National Foundation for Credit Counseling, Inc. National $744,476.75 

8 Navicore Solutions National $491,078.15 

9 Neighborhood Stabilization Corporation (formerly 
NACA) 

National $862,503.55 

Total Awarded to Intermediaries $4,735,864.17 



NeighborWorks Network Organizations 
 Grantee Name State Award Amount 

1 Affordable Housing Education and Development, Inc. NH  $25,000.00  

2 Avenue Community Development Corporation TX  $43,691.00  

3 Avesta Housing Development Corporation ME $25,000.00  

4 CHWC, Inc. KS  $44,719.52 

5 Codman Square Neighborhood Development Corporation MA  $ 25,000.00  

6 Famicos Foundation OH $100,000.00 

7 Fifth Avenue Committee, Inc. (FAC) NY $25,000.00 

8 Frontier Housing, Inc. KY $25,000.00 

9 Habitat for Humanity of Michigan MI $44,482.34 

10 Home HeadQuarters, Inc. NY $25,000.00 

11 Housing Partnership for Morris County NJ  $25,000.00  

12 Housing Resources of Western Colorado CO  $25,000.00  

13 Hudson River Housing, Inc. NY  $100,000.00  

14 Neighborhood Housing Services of New York City NY  $25,000.00  

15 NeighborWorks Housing Solutions MA $27,525.67 

16 NeighborWorks Northeastern Pennsylvania PA  $25,000.00  

17 NeighborWorks Toledo OH  $39,579.40 

18 NewVue Communities, Inc. MA $25,000.00 

19 Northwest Michigan Community Action Agency MI  $25,000.00  

20 Origin SC (formerly Family Service, Inc.) SC $100,000.00 

21 Puerto Rico Neighborhood Housing Services Corp PR $25,000.00 

22 Salisbury Neighborhood Housing Services  MD  $25,000.00  

Total Awarded to NWOs $849,997.93 

 Total Awarded to All Organizations  $5,668,288.05 

 


